
Alternative Special Events Venues

NAME OF VENUE LOCATION INDOOR/OUTDOOR CAPACITY* ACREAGE WEBSITE

ACL Moody Theater 310 Willie Nelson Blvd, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 2,500 N/A http://acl-live.com/ 

Austin American Statesman 305 S Congress Ave, Austin, TX 78704 Outdoor Up to 10,367 3.57 http://www.statesman.com/ 

Austin Convention Center 500 E Cesar Chavez St, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 20,333 N/A http://www.austinconventioncenter.com/ 

Brazos Hall 204 E 4th St, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 900 N/A http://brazoshall.com/ 

Carson Creek Ranch 629 Dalton Ln, Austin, TX 787472 Outdoor Up to 27,210 9.37 http://carsoncreekranch.com/

Circuit of the Americas

9201 Circuit of the Americas Blvd, Austin, TX

78617 Outdoor Up to 63,597 21.9 http://circuitoftheamericas.com/ 

Fair Market 1100 E 5th St, Austin, TX 78702 Both Up to 1,500 0.54 http://fairmarketaustin.com/ 

Ironwood Hall 505 E 7th St, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 600 N/A http://www.ironwoodhall.com/

Long Center 701 W Riverside Dr, Austin, TX 78704 Both Up to 2,442 0.59 http://thelongcenter.org/

Mercury Hall 615 Cardinal Ln, Austin, TX 78704 Both Up to 250 N/A http://mercuryhall.com/

Mueller Browning Hangar 4550 Mueller Blvd, Austin, TX 78723 Outdoor Up to 4,443 1.53 http://www.muelleraustin.com/ 

North Door 502 Brushy St, Austin, TX 78702 Indoor Up to 300 N/A http://www.ndvenue.com/ 

Palm Door on Sabine 401 Sabine St, Austin, TX 78701 Both Up to 350 N/A http://www.palmdoor.com/sabine

Palm Door on Sixth 508 E 6th St, Austin, TX 78701 Both Up to 1,000 N/A http://www.palmdoor.com/sixth

Palm Park 750 E. 3rd street, Austin, TX 78701 Outdoor Up to 4,530 1.56

Palmer Events Center 900 Barton Springs Rd, Austin, TX 78704 Both Up to 6,326 N/A http://www.palmereventscenter.com/ 

Trinity Hall 311 E 5th St, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 600 N/A http://trinityhall.com/ 

Vuka 411 W Monroe St, Austin, TX 78704 Both Up to 200 N/A http://www.vukaaustin.com/ 

Waller Ballroom 700 E 6th St, Austin, TX 78701 Indoor Up to 175 N/A http://www.wallerballroom.com/ 

*Actual Capacity is determined by the Austin Fire Department and may vary based on event set-up and design. 

*Capacity numbers are based on 15 square feet per person in complete open and unobstructed space. 
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